Cornwall Park District School Price List

Tunic Dress All sizes
Bootlegs All sizes
Culottes New*
Polo Shirt Short Sleeve Size 4-S
Long Sleeve Size 4 -S
Shorts New*
Trackpants New*
Polar Sweat All sizes
Sweatshirt All sizes
Hoodie All sizes
Sports Jacket All sizes
PE T-shirt Yr 3-4 Optional All sizes

Yr 5-6 Compulsory

PE Shorts Yr 3-4 Optional All sizes

Yr 5-6 Compulsory

Navy Bikepants All sizes

Kanorau, Whakakotahi, Aroha

House T-shirt Manawanui All sizes
Headwear
Bucket All sizes
Beannie All sizes
Scrunchies Mini & Large
Headband Narrow & Wide

$104.00

$43.00

$45.00

$47.00

$51.00

$36.50

$38.00

$72.00

$50.00

$60.00

$69.00

$40.00

$25.00

$20.00

$35.00

$26.00
$15.00
$10.00

$20.00

HONOUR HOT HONOURS

Cornwall Park
District School

As at 1-1-2026

School Uniform Centre
P 09 524 6270, 169 Manukau Rd, Epsom, Auckland 1023
schooluniformcentre.co.nz

School

: Opening hours 8.30am to 5.00pm Monday to Friday and 10am to 1pm Saturday
UniformCentre



